EBFU-ID
2020013
2020472
2020505
2020014
2020015
2020016
2020017
2020018
2020019
2020027
2020028
2020029
2020030
2020031
2020045
2020547
2020498
2020504
2020522
2020066
2020067
2020068
2020069
2020070
2020071
2020072
2020180
2020181
2020182
2020183
2020213
2020219
2020220
2020221
2020222
2020223
2020224
2020225
2020226
2020227
2020228
2020229
2020230
2020231
2020233
2020234
2020235
2020236
2020237

Club

BSK Donauries

BSK Donauries

BSK Donauries

BSK Donauries

BSK Donauries

BSK Donauries

BSK Donauries

BSK Donauries

BSK Donauries

DJK Titting e.V.

DJK Titting e.V.

DJK Titting e.V.

DJK Titting e.V.

DJK Titting e.V.

Einer spinnt immer Dirlewang
KC Dollnstein

KC Dollnstein

KC Dollnstein

KC Dollnstein

KC Dollnstein

KC Dollnstein

KC DolInstein

KC Dollnstein

KC Dollnstein

KC Dollnstein

KC Dollnstein

KC Schellenberg Donauwdrth
KC Schellenberg Donauwoérth
KC Schellenberg Donauwdrth
KC Schellenberg Donauwoérth
Kegelclub Bieselbach
Kegelclub Pollenfeld e.V.
Kegelclub Pollenfeld e.V.
Kegelclub Pollenfeld e.V.
Kegelclub Pollenfeld e.V.
Kegelclub Pollenfeld e.V.
Kegelclub Pollenfeld e.V.
Kegelclub Pollenfeld e.V.
Kegelclub Pollenfeld e.V.
Kegelclub Pollenfeld e.V.
Kegelclub Pollenfeld e.V.
Kegelclub Pollenfeld e.V.
Kegelclub Pollenfeld e.V.
Kegelclub Pollenfeld e.V.
Kegelclub Pollenfeld e.V.
Kegelclub Pollenfeld e.V.
Kegelclub Pollenfeld e.V.
Kegelclub Pollenfeld e.V.
Kegelclub Pollenfeld e.V.

Vorname Name
Thomas Basting
Elke Bold

Patric Prestel
Marcel Seidenkranz
Willi Wagner
Werner Weber
Rita Werner

Tanja Werner
Gerald Zajitschek
Robert Bauer
Franz Bernecker
Matthias Braun
Bernd Hardt
Alfred Schmidt
Elias Sontheimer
Maximilian Fuchs
Michael Hajak
Michael Hirsch
Ulrike Hirsch
Peter Hochstatter
Hartmut Kwick
Alexander Pape
Christoph Pape
Cornelia Pape
Ralf Pape

Simon Pfisterer
Xaver Herb
Robert Klein
Dieter Scholz
Renate Staudinger
Artur Maller
Benedikt Alberter
Gitti Albrecht
Christina Baumeister
Heidi Benz

Karl Branner
Josef Frank
Herbert Frey
Alexander Frsich
Franz-Josef Firsich
Alexander Hegenberger
Dieter Kastl
Benjamin Kotscha
Simon Kundinger
Oliver Pfisterer
Manfred Piehler
Josef Praml
Michael Prami
Tobias Reichert



2020238
2020239
2020500
2020241
2020242
2020243
2020244
2020245
2020246
2020248
2020249
2020247
2020542
2020283
2020284
2020285
2020286
2020287
2020543
2020288
2020331
2020332
2020333
2020334
2020355
2020335
2020357
2020336
2020337
2020338
2020339
2020341
2020342
2020343
2020344
2020345
2020347
2020348
2020349
2020350
2020353
2020354
2020356
2020043
2020471
2020044
2020358
2020359
2020046
2020360

Kegelclub Pollenfeld e.V.
Kegelclub Pollenfeld e.V.
Kegelclub Pollenfeld e.V.
Kegelclub Pollenfeld e.V.
Kegelclub Pollenfeld e.V.
Kegelfreunde Kipfenberg
Kegelfreunde Kipfenberg
Kegelfreunde Kipfenberg
Kegelfreunde Kipfenberg
Kegelfreunde Kipfenberg
Kegelfreunde Kipfenberg
Kegelfreunde Kipfenberg

KG Konstein/Wellheim e.V.

KG Konstein/Wellheim e.V.
KG Konstein/Wellheim e.V.

KG Konstein/Wellheim e.V.

KG Konstein/Wellheim e.V.

KG Konstein/Wellheim e.V.

KG Konstein/Wellheim e.V.

KG Konstein/Wellheim e.V.

Ma ka s so lohng Kempten
Ma ka ’s so lohng Kempten
Ma ka s so lohng Kempten
Ma ka ’s so lohng Kempten
Ma ka s so lohng Kempten
Ma ka ’s so lohng Kempten

Ma ka s so lohng Kempten

Ma ka ’s so lohng Kempten

Ma ka s so lohng Kempten

Ma ka ’s so lohng Kempten

Ma ka s so lohng Kempten

Ma ka ’s so lohng Kempten
Rieser Kegeldamen Noérdlingen
Rieser Kegeldamen Nordlingen
Rieser Kegeldamen Noérdlingen
Rieser Kegeldamen Nordlingen
Rieser Kegeldamen Noérdlingen
Rieser Kegeldamen Nordlingen
Rieser Kegeldamen Noérdlingen
Rieser Kegeldamen Nordlingen
Scharf-Schieber Marktoberdorf
Scharf-Schieber Marktoberdorf
Scharf-Schieber Marktoberdorf
Scharf-Schieber Marktoberdorf
Scharf-Schieber Marktoberdorf
Scharf-Schieber Marktoberdorf
Scharf-Schieber Marktoberdorf
Scharf-Schieber Marktoberdorf
Scharf-Schieber Marktoberdorf
Scharf-Schieber Marktoberdorf

Benedikt Schmidmeier
Florian Strigl
Theresa Vollnhals
Andreas Wittmann
Renate Wolfsteiner
Peter Lutz

Willibald Schmidt
Robert Templer
Adolf Wagner
Oswald Zeitler
Oswald Zeitler
Thomas Zeitler
Bettina Biber
Jurgen Kogler
David Mentner
Carmen Oschwald
Werner Pfitzmayer
Gerhard Resch
Elisabeth Wiest
Matthias Wiest
Renate Beresin
Erwin Boppeler
Karl Forstenhauser
Johann Gattl

Rosa Heuchele
Otto Keck

Bianca Menauer
Anton Schmoélz
Petra Selder
Sebastian Steinacher
Gitta Vogel

Irene Wiest

Maria Beck
Marianne Eberle
Mina Hartmannschott
Karin Lukasch
Cornelia Renner
Elisabeth Strauf®
Ella Weng

Renate Wurm
Thomas Gleichauf
Lisa Graf

Helmut Kazmierczak
Jurgen Noffer

Karl Petz

Simon Schmeiser
Rolf Schneider
Achim Setter
Manuel Sontheimer
Marina Sontheimer



2020361
2020362
2020047
2020363

Scharf-Schieber Marktoberdorf
Scharf-Schieber Marktoberdorf
Scharf-Schieber Marktoberdorf
Scharf-Schieber Marktoberdorf

Rita Sontheimer
Maximilian Stadler
Thomas Strobel
Martin Tunat
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